BLANENSKY PLECHAC - Celkové, 09.06.2024
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#

Jméno

Kolar Adam (1989)
Kynicky Lukas (1997)
Zatloukal Filip (2008)
Mraz Miroslav (1988)
Maxian Boris (1991)
Navrétil Dusan (1984)
Franc Pavel (1986)
Kuéera Jan (1981)
Navratil Jakub (1991)
Kroupa Tomas (1987)
Smith Matthew (1978)
Koubkova Jana (1999)
Gottlieb Miroslav (1975)
Safranek Jachym (2007)
Dlabaja Roman (1970)
Pospichal Vladimir (1985)
Skvafil Jan (1973)
szemla ferdinand (1991)
Bebej Radek (1983)
Chrastecky Lukas (1985)
Héjek Martin (2001)
Hlaviziia Antonin (1962)
Studeny Martin (1989)
Kahanek Stanislav (1981)
Cech Ladislav (1973)
Dusek Samuel (1994)
Novotny Petr (1982)
Hornik Ondra (1991)
Losertova Alena (1988)
Zitek Jindfich (2006)
Korhoriova Tereza (2002)
Rus Petr (1984)
Kubal¢ik Marek (1970)
Voborna Jana (1998)
Kruml Tomas (1966)
Zaoral Martin (1981)
Gruber Milo$ (1984)
Kotek Martin (2004)
Kvasnickova Julie (2007)
Stehlik Pavel (1974)

Zemé
CZE
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CZE
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CZE
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CZE
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
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Klub

MOV3MENT
2BWINNER TEAM

Alfa Tri Team
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
Alfa Tri Team

AD team

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM

MOV3MENT

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Elite Sport Boskovice
TITAN TRILIFE

Alfa Tri Team

Olesna
IndividudIni
3D Fitness RT

Individualni

Individualni

Individualni

Zapro team
2BWINNER TEAM

Bdba
TITAN TRILIFE
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON

Individualni

IndividudIni
2BWINNER TEAM

IndividudIni

Cas

01:01:39,00
01:02:15,00
01:02:30,00
01:05:12,00
01:06:02,00
01:06:15,00
01:06:26,00
01:06:37,00
01:08:09,00
01:08:38,00
01:09:41,00
01:10:33,00
01:10:57,00
01:11:06,00
01:11:37,00
01:12:02,00
01:12:18,00
01:13:17,00
01:14:07,00
01:14:25,00
01:14:27,00
01:15:33,00
01:15:41,00
01:16:16,00
01:17:02,00
01:17:25,00
01:17:41,00
01:17:43,00
01:17:54,00
01:18:03,00
01:18:10,00
01:18:28,00
01:19:19,00
01:19:34,00
01:19:38,00
01:19:41,00
01:20:34,00
01:20:40,00
01:20:55,00
01:20:57,00

Plavani



41 Klusak Jan (1975)

42 Sikora Ales (1973)

43 Horakova Karolina (1992)
44 Novotn4 Lucie (1975)

45 Smatera Petr (1961)

46 Kvasnicka Jifi (1973)

47 Polagek Vit (1976)

48 Ovchinnikova Tatiana (1997)
49 Barak Martin (1980)

50 Pellova Gabriela (1979)
51 Berndth Frantisek (1959)
52 Flek Pavel (1972)

53 Pokorny Jan (1970)

54 Judések Jaroslav (1981)
55 Slavickova Jarmila (1956)
56 Mejzlik Petr (1959)

57 Mecl Karel (1963)

58 jelinek milan (1975)

59 Koudelkova Lucie (2008)
60 Sezen Anil (1993)

61 Musilova Pavla (1976)
DNF Denemarek Jifi (2002)
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
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SVK
CZE
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CZE
TUR
CZE
CZE

Mov3ment

2BWINNER TEAM
ASK TT-Ski Blansko

Mov3ment.

Baba

Hasici Brno

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Hodonin

Elite Sport Boskovice

Individual

2BWINNER TEAM

01:21:05,00
01:21:14,00
01:22:34,00
01:24:09,00
01:25:02,00
01:25:45,00
01:26:33,00
01:27:27,00
01:28:21,00
01:30:17,00
01:31:06,00
01:31:13,00
01:31:29,00
01:32:07,00
01:32:07,00
01:34:05,00
01:35:54,00
01:44:27,00
01:47:21,00
01:49:30,00
01:54:06,00



