

BLANENSKÝ PLECHÁČ - Celkově, 09.06.2024

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Kolář Adam (1989)	CZE		01:01:39,00	---	---	---	---	---
2	Kynický Lukáš (1997)	CZE	MOV3MENT	01:02:15,00	---	---	---	---	---
3	Zatloukal Filip (2008)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	01:02:30,00	---	---	---	---	---
4	Mráz Miroslav (1988)	CZE		01:05:12,00	---	---	---	---	---
5	Maxian Boris (1991)	SVK		01:06:02,00	---	---	---	---	---
6	Navrátil Dušan (1984)	CZE	Alfa Tri Team	01:06:15,00	---	---	---	---	---
7	Franc Pavel (1986)	CZE	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	01:06:26,00	---	---	---	---	---
8	Kučera Jan (1981)	CZE	Alfa Tri Team	01:06:37,00	---	---	---	---	---
9	Navrátil Jakub (1991)	CZE	AD team	01:08:09,00	---	---	---	---	---
10	Kroupa Tomáš (1987)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	01:08:38,00	---	---	---	---	---
11	Smith Matthew (1978)	CZE		01:09:41,00	---	---	---	---	---
12	Koubková Jana (1999)	CZE	MOV3MENT	01:10:33,00	---	---	---	---	---
13	Gottlieb Miroslav (1975)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:10:57,00	---	---	---	---	---
14	Šafránek Jáchym (2007)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	01:11:06,00	---	---	---	---	---
15	Dlabaja Roman (1970)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	01:11:37,00	---	---	---	---	---
16	Pospíchal Vladimír (1985)	CZE	Alfa Tri Team	01:12:02,00	---	---	---	---	---
17	Škvařil Jan (1973)	CZE		01:12:18,00	---	---	---	---	---
18	szemla ferdinand (1991)			01:13:17,00	---	---	---	---	---
19	Bebej Radek (1983)		Olešná	01:14:07,00	---	---	---	---	---
20	Chrástecský Lukáš (1985)	CZE	Individuální	01:14:25,00	---	---	---	---	---
21	Hájek Martin (2001)	CZE	3D Fitness RT	01:14:27,00	---	---	---	---	---
22	Hlavizňa Antonín (1962)	CZE	Individuální	01:15:33,00	---	---	---	---	---
23	Studený Martin (1989)	CZE		01:15:41,00	---	---	---	---	---
24	Kahánek Stanislav (1981)	CZE		01:16:16,00	---	---	---	---	---
25	Čech Ladislav (1973)	CZE	Individuální	01:17:02,00	---	---	---	---	---
26	Dušek Samuel (1994)	CZE	Individuální	01:17:25,00	---	---	---	---	---
27	Novotný Petr (1982)	CZE		01:17:41,00	---	---	---	---	---
28	Horník Ondra (1991)	CZE		01:17:43,00	---	---	---	---	---
29	Losertová Alena (1988)	CZE	Zapro team	01:17:54,00	---	---	---	---	---
30	Žitek Jindřich (2006)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	01:18:03,00	---	---	---	---	---
31	Korhoňová Tereza (2002)			01:18:10,00	---	---	---	---	---
32	Rus Petr (1984)	CZE	Bába	01:18:28,00	---	---	---	---	---
33	Kubalčík Marek (1970)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	01:19:19,00	---	---	---	---	---
34	Voborná Jana (1998)	CZE	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	01:19:34,00	---	---	---	---	---
35	Kruml Tomáš (1966)	CZE	Individuální	01:19:38,00	---	---	---	---	---
36	Zaoral Martin (1981)	CZE		01:19:41,00	---	---	---	---	---
37	Gruber Miloš (1984)	CZE		01:20:34,00	---	---	---	---	---
38	Kotek Martin (2004)		Individuální	01:20:40,00	---	---	---	---	---
39	Kvasničková Julie (2007)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	01:20:55,00	---	---	---	---	---
40	Stehlík Pavel (1974)	CZE	Individuální	01:20:57,00	---	---	---	---	---

41	Klusák Jan (1975)	CZE	Mov3ment	01:21:05,00	---	---	---	---	---
42	Šikora Aleš (1973)	CZE		01:21:14,00	---	---	---	---	---
43	Horáková Karolína (1992)	CZE		01:22:34,00	---	---	---	---	---
44	Novotná Lucie (1975)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	01:24:09,00	---	---	---	---	---
45	Šmatera Petr (1961)	CZE	ASK TT-Ski Blansko	01:25:02,00	---	---	---	---	---
46	Kvasnička Jiří (1973)	CZE		01:25:45,00	---	---	---	---	---
47	Polášek Vít (1976)	CZE		01:26:33,00	---	---	---	---	---
48	Ovchinnikova Tatiana (1997)	CZE	Mov3ment.	01:27:27,00	---	---	---	---	---
49	Barák Martin (1980)	CZE	Bába	01:28:21,00	---	---	---	---	---
50	Pellová Gabriela (1979)	CZE		01:30:17,00	---	---	---	---	---
51	Bernáth František (1959)	SVK		01:31:06,00	---	---	---	---	---
52	Flek Pavel (1972)	CZE		01:31:13,00	---	---	---	---	---
53	Pokorný Jan (1970)	CZE	Hasiči Brno	01:31:29,00	---	---	---	---	---
54	Judásek Jaroslav (1981)	CZE		01:32:07,00	---	---	---	---	---
55	Slavičková Jarmila (1956)	CZE		01:32:07,00	---	---	---	---	---
56	Mejzlík Petr (1959)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:34:05,00	---	---	---	---	---
57	Mecl Karel (1963)	CZE	Hodonín	01:35:54,00	---	---	---	---	---
58	jelínek milan (1975)			01:44:27,00	---	---	---	---	---
59	Koudelková Lucie (2008)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	01:47:21,00	---	---	---	---	---
60	Sezen Anil (1993)	TUR	Individual	01:49:30,00	---	---	---	---	---
61	Musilová Pavla (1976)	CZE		01:54:06,00	---	---	---	---	---
DNF	Denemarek Jiří (2002)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM		---	---	---	---	---

Generováno dne 24.02.2026 00:52